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Pre- Award Post-Award
Research Research
MCB Faculty CF2 Administrator  Administrator

1 Adesnik IMHA1 Denise Berry Thaly Riem Cathy Foster 642-1245 crf@
2 Alper IMMA1 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Cherry Yalung 664-4179 cyalung@
3 Ames IMBA1 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Denise Berry 642-7523 dhberry@
4 Ballou IMCB2 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Diona Cox 642-1014 diona.cox@
5 Barnes IMGBH1 Denise Berry Olga Katzman Judith Ferrera 642-2551 jferrera@
6 Barton IMGB2 Denise Berry Judith Ferrera Gloria Keng 642-2554 gloriakeng@
7 Bateup IMHB2 Denise Berry Gloria Keng Hany Jong 642-2561 hanyjong@
8 Bautista IMDB3 Denise Berry Hany Jong Jamie Tafoya 642-1214 jtafoya@
9 Beatty IMRB1 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung John Zurik 642-1246 jzurik@

10 Beckendorf IMSB1 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Joyce Wong 643-6878 joycew@

11 Bilder IMDB2 Denise Berry Olga Katzman Katie Hudson 642-7299 khudson@

12 Botchan IMMBA1 Denise Berry Hany Jong Linda Van Loon 642-2560 Imvanloon@

13 Brar IMGB3 Denise Berry Linda Van Loon Michelle Mitchell 643-7630 mmitchell@

14 Brohawn IMSB3 Diona Cox Hany Jong Olga Katzman 642-9161 olgalara@

15 Burnside IMMB2 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Sue Logan 642-8165 slogan@

16 Calendar IMRC1 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Thaly Riem 642-2254 thalyriem@

17 Cande IMWCA1 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung

18 Cho (IGl) Denise Berry Hany Jong

19 Cline IMTCA1 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung

20 Collins IMKC1 Denise Berry Jamie Tafoya

21 Corn (IGl) IGJC1 Denise Berry Hany Jong

22 Coscoy IMLC2 Denise Berry Olga Katzman

23 Cox IMJC2 Denise Berry Olga Katzman

24 Dan IMYD1 Denise Berry Jamie Tafoya

25 Darzacq IMXD1 Denise Berry Linda Van Loon

26 Davies IMKD1 Denise Berry Hany Jong

27 Dillin IMAD2 Denise Berry Jamie Tafoya

28 Drubin IMDD1 Denise Berry Olga Katzman

29 Duesberg IMPD1 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung

30 DuPage IMMD3 Denise Berry Judith Ferrera

31 Elul IMTE1 Denise Berry Cherry Yalung

32 Feller IMMF1 Denise Berry Olga Katzman

33 Firestone IMGF1 Denise Berry Gloria Keng

34 Garcia IMHGA1 John Zurik Olga Katzman

35 Garriga IMGG1 John Zurik Jamie Tafoya

36 Gerhart IMJGA1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung

37 Glazer IMAG1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung

38 Hariharan IMIH1 John Zurik Hany Jong

39 Harland IMRH1 John Zurik Linda Van Loon

40 He, Lin IMLH1 John Zurik Judith Ferrera

41 Heald IMRH2 John Zurik Hany Jong

42 Hockemeyer IMDH1 John Zurik Gloria Keng

43 Holt (Bowes) IMLH2 John Zurik Gloria Keng

44 Ingolia IMNI1 John Zurik Thaly Riem

45 Isacoff IMEI1 John Zurik Thaly Riem

46 Jenkins (IGI) IGRES / IGADM John Zurik Hany Jong

47 Kane IMCAK John Zurik Cherry Yalung

48 Karpen IMGK1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung

49 King IMNK1 John Zurik Jamie Tafoya

50 Koshland IMDK2 John Zurik Hany Jong

51 Kramer IMRK1 John Zurik Thaly Riem

52 Lammel IMSL2 John Zurik Linda Van Loon

53 Linn IMSL1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung

54 Lishko IMPL1 John Zurik Thaly Riem

55 Ludington (Bowes) IMWL1 John Zurik Hany Jong

56 Luo IMKL1 John Zurik Jamie Tafoya

57 Machen IMTM1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung

58 Martin, A. IMAMA1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung

59 Martin, S. IMGM1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung

60 McDonald/EML John Zurik Sue Logan
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61 Meyer IMBM1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung
62 Miller IMCM1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung Cathy Foster 642-1245 crf@
63 Ngai IMJN1 Denise Berry Judith Ferrera Cherry Yalung 664-4179 cyalung@
64 Nikaido IMHN1 John Zurik Hany Jong Denise Berry 642-7523 dhberry@
65 Owen IMWO1 John Zurik Cherry Yalung Diona Cox 642-1014 diona.cox@
66 Patel IMNP1 /IBNIP  Cathy Foster Olga Katzman Judith Ferrera 642-2551 jferrera@
67 Poo IMMP1 Cathy Foster Jamie Tafoya Gloria Keng 642-2554 gloriakeng@
68 Portnoy IMDP1 Cathy Foster Olga Katzman Hany Jong 642-2561 hanyjong@
69 Presti IMDP2 Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung Jamie Tafoya 642-1214 jtafoya@
70 Rape IMMR1 Cathy Foster Olga Katzman John Zurik 642-1246 jzurik@
71 Raulet IMDR1 Cathy Foster Olga Katzman Joyce Wong 643-6878 joycew@
72 Rio IMDR2 Cathy Foster Gloria Keng Katie Hudson 642-7299 khudson@
73 Robey IMER1 Cathy Foster Thaly Riem Linda Van Loon 642-2560 Imvanloon@
74 Roelink IMHR2 Cathy Foster Jamie Tafoya Michelle Mitchell 643-7630 mmitchell@
75 Rokhsar IMDR3 Cathy Foster Judith Ferrera Olga Katzman 642-9161 olgalara@
76 Rubin, H. IMHR1 Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung Sue Logan 642-8165 slogan@
77 Saijo IMKS2 Cathy Foster Olga Katzman Thaly Riem 642-2254 thalyriem@
78 Savage IMDS1 Cathy Foster Gloria Keng
79 Schekman IMRS1 Cathy Foster Jamie Tafoya
80 Scott IMKS1 Cathy Foster Jamie Tafoya
81 Sha IMWS1 Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
82 Shastri IMNS1 Cathy Foster Gloria Keng
83 Thorner IMJT1 Cathy Foster Jamie Tafoya
84 Tjian IMRT1 Cathy Foster Jamie Tafoya
85 Unal IMEU1 Cathy Foster Linda Van Loon
86 Vance IMRV1 Cathy Foster Olga Katzman
87 Weisblat IMDW1 Cathy Foster Gloria Keng
88 Welch IMMW1 Cathy Foster Linda Van Loon
89 Werblin IMFWA1 Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
90 Westheimer IMGW1 Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
91 Wilt IMFW2 Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
92 Winoto/CRL IMAWA1 Cathy Foster Gloria Keng
93 Zhou IMQZ1 Cathy Foster Jamie Tafoya
94 Zoncu IMRZ2 Cathy Foster Hany Jong
95 Zucker IMRZ1 Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
96 Zusman IMDZ1 Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
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